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PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

MATERAIL: CRSCamshaft11

MATERIAL: 360 BRASSCam22

MATERIAL: 360 BRASSGear, Bevel, Cam Shaft
13

10-32 X 1/4 CUP POINT SETSCREW0803COPS44
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Assy - Camshaft

TITLE

CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY

SIZE

B

SCALE

Chirico Engine Works

REV

2

2

4

2

4

1 3

4

.188 REAM
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